28 28
632
E4.28
R4.28
... E4.28 ... R4.28
633
E4.28
R4.28

12.5 15 15 12.5 17
B
i
+
 2
4
B
i
+
 1
2
30°
R4.280/281 ... * .1 R4.280/281 ... * .2
Bi
[mm]
050. ▼ R4.280.050.* .12 R4.281.050.* .12
075. ▼ R4.280.075.* .12 R4.281.075.* .12
100. ▼ R4.280.100.* .12 R4.281.100.* .12
125. ▼ R4.280.125.* .12 R4.281.125.* .12
150. ▼ R4.280.150.* .12 R4.281.150.* .12
Bi
[mm]
175. ▼ R4.280.175.* .12 R4.281.175.* .12
200. ▼ R4.280.200.* .12 R4.281.200.* .12
225. ▼ R4.280.225.* .12 R4.281.225.* .12
250. ▼ R4.280.250.* .12 R4.281.250.* .12
300. ▼ R4.280.300.* .12 R4.281.300.* .12
Bi
[mm]
040. ▼ E4.280.040.* .12 E4.281.040.* .12
050. ▼ E4.280.050.* .12 E4.281.050.* .12
052. ▼ E4.280.052.* .12 E4.281.052.* .12
062. ▼ E4.280.062.* .12 E4.281.062.* .12
070. ▼ E4.280.070.* .12 E4.281.070.* .12
075. ▼ E4.280.075.* .12 E4.281.075.* .12
087. ▼ E4.280.087.* .12 E4.281.087.* .12
100. ▼ E4.280.100.* .12 E4.281.100.* .12
Bi
[mm]
125. ▼ E4.280.125.* .12 E4.281.125.* .12
150. ▼ E4.280.150.* .12 E4.281.150.* .12
175. ▼ E4.280.175.* .12 E4.281.175.* .12
200. ▼ E4.280.200.* .12 E4.281.200.* .12
225. ▼ E4.280.225.* .12 E4.281.225.* .12
250. ▼ E4.280.250.* .12 E4.281.250.* .12
275. ▼ E4.280.275.* .12 E4.281.275.* .12
300. ▼ E4.280.300.* .12 E4.281.300.* .12
E4.280.100.2.12.A
= 1 = 2
3
4